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Trading Activity for December 29th, 2023

Volume Trades Value
1,122,200.00 3,480.00 $18,367,478.50
SYMBOL MARKET VOLUME TRADES VALUE
ETHH TSX 52,600 17 $503,568.00
BITF TSX 51,700 39 $206,294.00
BTCC TSX 48,100 12 $388,484.00
XIU TSX 40,300 21 $1,285,957.00

ATH TSX 39,800 25 $166,810.00
BTE TSX 35,800 80 $157,641.00
T TSX 30,700 285 $723,785.00

WHN Venture 25,000 3 $5,750.00
CPG TSX 23,000 49 $211,657.00
DMGI Venture 20,000 27 $12,295.00
BB TSX 19,900 46 $93,990.00
WCP TSX 19,400 63 $172,154.00
DML TSX 19,300 25 $44,006.00
FCU TSX 18,600 47 $20,014.00
TVE TSX 18,300 48 $56,393.00
K TSX 17,800 34 $142,074.00
ETHH.B TSX 16,800 4 $179,088.00
BTO TSX 16,400 26 $68,389.00
TLRY TSX 16,200 11 $50,861.00
TWM TSX 13,900 5 $14,590.00
HIVE Venture 13,900 22 $91,697.00
AQN TSX 13,200 68 $109,906.00
IVN TSX 12,400 97 $158,459.00
BTCC.B TSX 12,000 6 $96,615.00
OSK TSX 11,700 47 $30,917.00
VAB TSX 10,800 7 $248,430.00
BIR TSX 10,200 37 $58,928.00

GXU Venture 9,500 5 $1,472.50

AR TSX 9,000 17 $4,212.50
CASH TSX 8,700 6 $435,087.00
MFC TSX 8,300 60 $242,669.00
SU TSX 7,600 70 $322,678.00
BNS TSX 7,300 66 $470,311.00
HBM TSX 6,600 55 $48,035.00
BTCQ TSX 6,000 2 $53,970.00
OGC TSX 5,700 18 $14,599.00
CVE TSX 5,600 33 $123,549.00
ZCM TSX 5,500 3 $82,665.00
ABX TSX 5,400 25 $128,685.00

LUN TSX 5,200 50 $56,262.00
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$331,409.00
$3,780.00
$3,700.00
$159,848.00
$88,464.00
$73,715.00
$81,800.00
$88,710.00
$32,667.00
$12,018.00
$46,844.00
$1,325.00
$2,560.00
$1,360.00
$527.50
$25,121.00
$70,526.00
$527.50
$2,615.00
$355,938.00
$6,340.00
$59,762.00
$29,714.00
$33,698.00
$41,520.00
$195.00
$1,027.50
$240.00
$106,111.00
$239,250.00
$47,432.00
$3,642.00
$37,080.00
$58,023.00
$43,407.00
$123,850.00
$615.00
$587.50
$59,285.00
$812.50
$21,919.00
$365,081.00
$2,564,545.00
$54,996.00
$182,224.00
$59,175.00
$505.00
$69,588.00
$1,620.00
$285.00
$810.00
$245.00
$40.00
$200.00
$195.00
$822.50
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$7,738.00
$113,086.00
$58,551.00
$5,708.00
$24,548.00
$16,108.00
$11,697.00
$20,772.00
$30,305.00
$4,346.00
$3,788.00
$80,213.00
$160,056.00
$1,796.00
$10,016.00
$600.00
$1,080.00
$37,159.00
$532.50
$267.50
$675.00
$29,553.00
$600.00
$232.50
$245.00
$522.50
$8,039.00
$11,859.00
$29,393.00
$133,076.00
$24,123.00
$55,268.00
$40,737.00
$32,479.00
$157,313.00
$21,252.00
$11,322.00
$6,396.00
$24,223.00
$38,930.00
$86,314.00
$15,195.00
$1,457.00
$15,642.00
$30,393.00
$45,683.00
$55,022.00
$12,892.00
$2,429.00
$14,531.00
$6,227.00
$190.00
$70.00
$240.00
$45.00
$625.00
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$25,760.00
$830.00
$80.00
$397.50
$210.00
$255.00
$85.00
$55.00
$90.00
$210.00
$160.00
$755.00
$340.00
$62,075.00
$367.50
$860.00
$895.00
$77,518.00
$177.50
$2,920.00
$495.00
$15.00
$50.00
$8,367.00
$227.50
$40.00
$860.00
$905.00
$350.00
$212.50
$105.00
$90.00
$960.00
$180.00
$120.00
$232.50
$122.50
$212.50
$2,171.00
$15,372.00
$4,086.00
$35,684.00
$10,861.00
$28,850.00
$1,578.00
$37,889.00
$34,713.00
$36,694.00
$11,266.00
$3,130.00
$47,630.00
$10,925.00
$3,062.00
$6,815.00
$82,193.00
$1,962.00
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$2,336.00
$116,966.00
$979.00
$39,150.00
$2,547.00
$24,385.00
$2,727.00
$22,294.00
$11,814.00
$9,751.00
$30,692.00
$28,026.00
$3,080.00
$1,290.00
$15,570.00
$98,136.00
$9,080.00
$15,876.00
$9,677.00
$46,500.00
$2,013.00
$9,312.00
$8,767.00
$16,523.00
$5,841.00
$8,149.00
$2,520.00
$22,700.00
$132.50
$137.50
$728.00
$310.00
$210.00
$117.50
$130.00
$14,817.00
$92.50
$17,528.00
$330.00
$150.00
$147.50
$57.50
$177.50
$47,710.00
$140.00
$82.50
$450.00
$227.50
$127.50
$115.00
$90.00
$117.50
$70.00
$10,045.00
$52.50
$13,951.00
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$620.00
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$205.00
$51,632.00
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$26,681.00
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$245.00
$120.00
$375.00
$295.00
$12,781.00
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$2,560.00
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$3,689.00
$4,417.00
$25,861.00

$661.00
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$3,262.00
$1,661.00
$2,395.00
$12,720.00
$497.00
$12,148.00
$3,202.00
$30,499.00
$5,859.00
$11,227.00
$610.00
$9,630.00
$2,803.00
$7,816.00
$1,315,871.00
$5,946.00
$7,159.00
$1,092.00
$9,536.00
$387.00
$55,484.00
$11,189.00
$2,894.00
$10,181.00
$1,062.00
$17,144.00
$31,901.00
$4,109.00
$16,719.00
$4,855.00
$2,854.00
$10,551.00
$4,368.00
$4,720.00
$13,575.00
$2,382.00
$13,663.00
$2,559.00
$5,679.00
$27,058.00
$27,422.00
$17,187.00
$61,014.00
$26,477.00
$316.00
$7,639.00
$2,725.00
$535.00
$13,739.00
$3,208.00
$1,308.00
$3,308.00
$13,779.00
$783.00
$284.00

$3,294.00
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$5,611.00
$1,044.00
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$5,372.00
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$28,385.00
$29,771.00
$230.00
$15,096.00
$474.00
$10,631.00
$4,974.00
$12,780.00
$1,438.00
$13,408.00
$143.00
$1,185.00
$450.00
$2,643.00
$166.00
$977.00
$15,853.00
$5,022.00
$11,036.00
$1,585.00
$110.00
$1,435.00
$4,575.00
$346.00
$876.00
$2,320.00
$439.00
$8,720.00
$668.00
$118.00
$928.00
$466.00
$404.00
$760.00
$1,155.00
$524.00
$14,050.00
$2,809.00
$433.00
$436.00
$4,488.00
$167.00
$115.00
$1,204.00
$1,209.00
$724.00
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$275.00
$3,499.00
$6,664.00
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$4,523.00



CWB
IPO
IFP

DND
SVM
ACQ
CVO
XTC
VDY
HOD
AEM
NVA
PBH
DNG
FFN.PR.A
GEO
WFG
CMG
ZQQ
RCK
MCB
DILB
IFOS
PVT
PRN
CJT
DS
ADW.A
LCX
RVLY
DTC
XAU
AU

TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
Venture
TSX
TSX
Venture
Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
Venture
Venture
CNSX
TSX
TSX

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

L T T R e e e e T = T = Y e e e e e S e N e T e T T o Sy S G S S Sy WY

$3,099.00
$221.00
$2,350.00
$1,424.00
$349.00
$2,298.00
$966.00
$788.00
$4,242.00
$900.00
$7,250.00
$1,103.00
$9,422.00
$400.00
$1,007.00
$174.00
$11,356.00
$1,018.00
$11,828.00
$134.00
$211.00
$650.00
$133.00
$154.00
$1,103.00
$11,829.00
$616.00
$458.00
$330.00
$105.00
$241.00
$792.00
$235.00



